I TPAS

Your Friendly Engagement Experts

Membership Form

Landlord No of Costs Please indicate
Homes 2024-2025 (Mark ‘X’)
Band 1 Up to 500 £133.00 ]
Band 2 501-1,000 £243.00 ]
Band 3 1,001-,1,500 £370.00 ]
Band 4 1,501-2,000 £491.00 ]
Band 5 2,001-,5,000 £845.00 ]
Band 6 5,001-7,000 £1,260.00 ]
Band 7 7,001-10,000 £1,648.00 ]
Band 8 10,001-15,000 £2,053.00 ]
Band 9 15,001-20,000 £2,750.00 ]
Band 10 20,001-25,000 £3,809.00 ]
Band 11 25,001-30,000 £4,839.00 ]
Band 12 30,001-40,000 £6,410.00 ]
Band 13 40,001-60,000 £8,800.00 ]
Band 14 60,001 and over £10,484.00 ]

PLEASE COMLPETE THE FOLLOWING SECTIONS:
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\ . TPAS Scotland. Room 2, 3rd floor Erskine House, 1 North Avenue, Clydebank, G81 2DR
Office: 0141552 3633  Email: elaine.scoular@tpasscotland.org.uk
www.tpasscotland.orguk (@ @TPASScotland @) TPAS Scotland

A\ Scotland

Your Friendly Engagement Experts TPAS Scotland is a not for profit organisation © Copyright 2020 TPAS Scotland Ltd.



	X1: 
	X2: 
	X3: 
	X4: 
	X5: 
	X6: 
	X7: 
	X8: 
	X9: 
	X10: 
	X12: 
	X13: 
	X14: 
	X11: 
	Organisation: 
	Name: 
	Address: 
	Phone Number: 
	Mailing List 1: 
	Mailing List 2: 
	Mailing List 3: 
	Mailing List 4: 


